

04.03.2025
Court No.4
Item No.8
(sayandeep)

CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
IN THE CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI

CRR 251 of 2024

Mukesh Patra
Vs.
State of West Bengal & anr.

None appears for the parties.

Let the matter be listed tomorrow, i.e., 05.03.2025.

(Apurba Sinha Ray, J.)

